.‘_’.=._ /1..‘; _‘3
- - - '3~
SOy 7oV oy
D .6
".)""
> :_/"ﬁ i

. $23J1 Lgo .1/ Jo3l d>gall
xSl dabld .1/ d>gall

' A.SFH

7




F

~

A N, T, T, P, P, R e, T, R e, R, R e P P

e e e e o i e e e e

e N T T A, P e e P P e P P e P P P P P P i P i |

(7] S . o -~ @ s ) E ) ]
= o = | v 1= g w | =B k) =
o 5} =X @ < © @ by S a 8
E| & - - S C 30
g 1 39 30 Monday 2025/02/10
] E w ®c :
S8 g =% 4 | P 2 40 | 34 | Wednesday | 2025/02/12
a5 § %) ED
- = |55 OnA 3 41 43 Thursday 2025/02/13
s 2B n = o
28 e (2% i 4 41 | 43 | Monday 2025/02/17
33 5 w O
o 2 5 42 50 | Wednesday | 2025/02/19
5c2 1 44 71 Thursday 2025702720
2 ;f E H 8 g 8 1 44 71 Monda 2025/02/24
= .E_EE g a |2 "E Seond Y
g S5 | 2 |53 3 2 45 | 210 | Wednesday | 2025/02/26
R B Shad
o | £§E | 2 |28 < 3 46 | 91 | Thursday | 2025/02/27
— - :
6| ="% Beetie 4 a7 95 Monday 2025/03/03
E 8 4 1 49 | 114 | Wednesday | 2025/03/05
- 1-;3 - 1 49 | 114 Thursday 2025/03/06
= :d 5| _ 2 50 | 119 | Monday | 2025/03/10
<% ¥ a Third
T 52 R 5 3 51 | 124 | Wednesday | 2025/03/12
E = ]
TE 3| B el a 52 | 127 | Thursday 2025/03/13
; g & O Canl
8 = Buy..? 5 53 131 Monday 2025/03/17
E @
o8 6 6 54 138 Wednesday 2025/03/19
s
- 6 54 | 138 Thursday 2025/03/20
5 g i 56 | 158 Monday 2025/03/24
o 2 @ =
zafs | 2 | E| 7 First 2 57 | 158 | Wednesday | 2025/03/26
ssif | o | E
cEEo3 = =
b Bt g 5 Pasr 3 58 166 Thursday 2025/03/27
Eﬂﬁ .—E "' L 'E Garden Holiday Monday 2025/03/31
3 = o
W ® = 8 Holiday Wednesday 2025/04/02
s 3 = Holiday Thursday 2025/04/03
- S5i g 1 60 | 198 | Monday 2025/04/07
25 o
O 2%= E S 9 Second 2 61 205 | Wednesday 2025/04/09
2| 3L el 5
ol 553 = | & o 3 62 | 215 | Thursday 2025/04/10
=l 53°% G| ;
o 23! 2| = Feeling 3 62 | 215 | Monday 2025/04/14
Hao U = <
E s & g .§ 10 4 63 218 Wednesday 2025/04/16
ol °% < 4 63 | 218 | Thursday 2025/04/17
Q
«Ziz : = THird Holiday Monday 2025/04/21
E*‘-; E 5 o E E :g- 1 A 65 235 Wednesday 2025/04/23
E253%) 2 | £ Mosagn 2 66 | 238 hursd 2025/04/24
$2oh [ Across Thursday /04/
sE68 W 5§ . ]
2831 g2 |ES - the Nile Holiday Monday 2025/04/28
= o 5 o -l ]
FER®S 3 67 254 Wednesday 2025/04/30

Sl Sl ol il il il il il il il il il il i il il il il il il il il i il il il i il il i il ol il .




A gyl Jiad)! ( Doscover ) S9! S giusol) Aoyl ddasell asls

Life skills
Teachers
Guide

Holiday 2024/5/1

Revision 2024/5/5




R R N e T e e e R R e N, P R R e R e e e T e R R N e R e e e e e e R e e e e e R e e e e e e e e

A ooyl Juadll ((dose dad ) JoVI S giunall Aoyl dtasell

= S B b

3 3% . T35 £ @3 bl T N

4 E :;',; 1343 3 13 SRR
2025/02/09 al 9-8 CakiSly LasY EE
2025/02/10 o 11-10 CaiiSlg asy N {:
2025/02/11 I 12 G o3l ARl Lyadll 3 _::
2025/02/12 slayy V! 14-13 5-1Lbli 7z Wy y
2025/02/13 sl 15 8.6 LUS z Uy ,
2025/02/16 oy 17-16 5.1 085 § hem J
2025/02/17 oy 18 Boglis g | i = :j
2025/02/18 B! 20-19 5-1blisags| T | ! : 33 ::
2025/02/19 layyl 21 B6bliis | O | 7 y
2025/02/20 VeS| 23-22 1Ll 3 uy>| § | 2 ' Ej
2025/02/23 e 24 8-6blii & Uy '::
2025/02/24 oSy 26-25 5.1 blis b Uy 5 E
2025/02/25 B 27 8-6blii b Wy> 3 ‘; ::
2025/02/26 NPT 29-28 L)l yomar dgorgoll il : ::
2025/02/27 kel 30 dgz gl dodll dla | i ::
2025/03/02 NER 3231 plasg Jasy = ::
2025/03/03 Sy 34 OV o) ASFiuad| dpadl] " j ::
2025/03/04 iYW 36-35 4.1bLS B Uy '-;\J 1 ::
2025/03/05 clagy¥l 37 7-5LLS b Wy ::
2025/03/06 VS 39-38 41 bl 3 Gy ::
2025/03/09 a=l 40 75U S B |y | S ::
2025/03/10 v 42-41 41bLS g G| | 5 5 E:
2025/03/11 BN 43 75l g B 33 j | F
2025/03/12 elagyyl a4 Gy BaY || t:
2025/03/13 el 46-45 1L g Uy | @ )
2025/03/16 dYl a7 75 bl g B | D 3 ::
2025/03/17 oSy 50-48 7-1blis & By - ::
2025/03/18 V] 51 CataSlg JasY 3,3_, E:
2025/03/19 slagyy) 54-52 3! a0 4g= 30l dsaill E
2025/03/20 el 57-55 zraly aally alaly Lasy ::
2025/03/23 NESY] 60 Gu gl A8l dpaidll " _P . ;:
2025/03/24 oSy 62-61 41LUS5 ¢ &= | g g 5: = B :1
2025/03/25 S 63 ZEEmge | 32 ‘l 32) ::
2025/03/26 clagyYl 65-64 A1 LS a Gy b 13 ::
2025/03/27 el 66 7-5 blid jo By | :.

e e e

-

ol gl ol ol il il il il il




2025/03/30 8yl

2025/03/31 oo B

2025/04/01 Byl

2025/04/02 Byl

2025/04/03 : R

2025/04/06 41bLS o Uy

2025/04/07 o 7-5 bl o By

2025/04/08 41 blis & By

2025/04/09 7-5blis & Ly
2025/04/10 5 B9 50 )9 44 9ol Dl
2025/04/13 lalg 12>y
2025/04/14 Wi Aol g ylos AStull draill
2025/04/15 41l ¢ Uy

2025/04/16 7-5bLiS § GOy

2025/04/17 > 4-1 bLS 2 Q)=

2025/04/20 7-5 bl 2 Gy

2025/04/21 i G

2025/04/22 71l B Oy

2025/04/23 7-1bLS b Ay

2025/04/24 ; Byl

2025/04/27 LSty lasY
Anud L dg=gol| dadll

2025/04/28

2025/04/29

2025/04/30




A, e e N T e e e, e e e e e e R e R, e e e e e e e e e e e

S R A A e e e A T e T A e, A A T, e A e, e, A

ol gl Sl ol gl ol il i i ™

g ° -g—'!- 5 E - > e
4 H E 33 8 8
[ o = (=
62-61 23-16 Sunday 2025/02/09
1 64-63 29-24 Monday 2025/02/10
65 32-30 Wednesday 2025/02/12
L 67-66 39-33 Sunday 2025/02/16
2 69-68 46-40 Monday 2025/02/17
70 49-47 Wednesday 2025/02/19
2 72-71 64-58 Sunday 2025/02/23
g 3 74-73 72-65 Monday 2025/02/24
% 75 76-73 Wednesday 2025/02/26
z 2 77-76 80-77 Sunday 2025/03/02
E 4 79-78 88-81 Monday 2025/03/03
2 80 93-89 Wednesday 2025/03/05
82-81 108-103 Sunday 2025/03/09
5 84-83 115-109 Monday 2025/03/10
85 118-116 Wednesday 2025/03/12
3 87-86 126-119 Sunday 2025/03/16
6 89-88 134-127 Monday 2025/03/17
90 138-135 Wednesday 2025/03/19
92-91 156-148 Sunday 2025/03/23
7 94-93 164-157 Monday 2025/03/24
95 168-165 Wednesday 2025/03/26
* Holiday Sunday 2025/03/30
.§ 8 Holiday Monday 2025/03/31
.E Holiday Wednesday 2025/04/02
E 97-96 175-169 Sunday 2025/04/06
§ 9 99-98 183-176 Monday 2025/04/07
100 187-184 Wednesday 2025/04/09
2 102-101 202 -196 Sunday 2025/04/10
10 104-103 208 -203 Monday 2025/04/14
106-105 214 -209 Wednesday 2025/04/16

_—

_—

S ol i P il

-

S —

Il gl gl gl il ol

o, A T, e P i P, P T, Wi, i, P W W P P, i i

ol gl ol ol il il il il il il il il il il i il il il il il il il il il

e e e e




Teachers
Guide

Communication

108-107

219-215

Sunday

2025/04/20

Holiday

Monday

2025/04/21

110-109

226 -220

Wednesday

2025/04/23

112-111

240 -234

Sunday

2025/04/27

114-113

246 -241

Monday

2025/04/28

116-115

253-247

Wednesday

2025/04/30

118-117

260-254

Sunday

2025/5/4

120-119

264-261

Monday

2025/5/5

Revision

Wednesday

2025/5/7




Zoyl p ol Olxayall ol ggruwdl
2025/02/11 ApVr]] 85-82 OLb !

oy o2 Gl
&)
2025/02/25 £ B 93-90 oskas plgds Caall

2025/02/18 BN 89-86

2025/03/04 Nl 96 -94 CadSiul g Caadl

2025/03/11 £ B3I 100 — 97 Bysly el

<lgag chilyud <l
(pssS)
2025/03/25 ] 110-108 alb L

2025/03/18 BN 104-101

2025/04/01 = B 5yl

2025/04/08 Nl 113-111 o Cals oy

2025/04/15 BN 116 -114 dl:ar.pl as |

2025/04/22 Ncplrl]] 119-117 Oleo! e

2025/04/29 B3I 122 -120 A ge Eoedl

2025/05/06 <G 126-123 Il oy




I ooyl Ll [ EMSVI9 @aiill ) JoVI Sgienall diail dlasell

fEﬁ)UJi

sl

od!

o)

& gawl

2025/02/12

lagy¥l

L Ge

2025/02/19

lags¥l

goly 553

S

G|}

2025/02/26

elasyV

R Hghad

2025/03/05

elay J)’l

gely 5O

gl

2025/03/12

elasyyi

delg e

2025/03/19

lagy¥l

gly 53

2025/03/26

lags¥l

P92 Jor!

2025/04/02

lags¥l

8Ll

2025704709

elay J)’i

93-91

galy SO

2025/04/16

lagy¥l

101 -94

PSS
gty »S3

2025/04/23

lagsYl

106 - 102

slabyl Jo

2025/04/30

elas J)’l

111-107

gily SO
LYy ,S

2025/05/07




Q
e}

a

Revision i Sun day 09/02/2025

Lesson 1-2-3 Sun day 16/02/2025

Lesson4-5 Sun day 23/02/2025

Lesson 6-7 Sun day 02/03/2025

How The world works
Unit 5

Lesson 1-2-3-4 Sun day 09/03/2025

Lesson 5-6-7-8 Sun day 16/03/2025

Lesson 1-2-3 Sun day 23/03/2025

Holiday Sun day 30/03/2025

Unit 7 |Unit 6

Lesson 4-7 50-57 Sun day 06/04/2025

Lesson 1-2 60-65 Sun day 13/04/2025

Lesson 3-4 66-73 Sun day 20/04/2025

Unit 8

Communication

Lesson 5-6 74-77 Sun day 27/04/2025

May Review 82-85 Sun day 4/05/2025




A, e e e e e

s £ : & | 2 9 2
=ImE g e 0o o =
- Lesson 1-2-3-4-5 2-6 2-11 Tuesday 11/02/2025
g > " Lesson 6-7- 8 7-9 12-17 Thurs day 13/02/2025
3 g 4 Lesson 9-10 10-11 18-21 Tuesday 18/02/2025
% % S Lesson 11-12-13 12-14 22-29 Thurs day 20/02/2025
E - Lesson 14-15 15-19 30-33 Tuesday 25/02/2025
|E Story 1-2 76-83 134-139 Thurs day 27/02/2025
§ Lesson 1-2-3-4-5 20-24 34-43 Tuesday 04/03/2025
o Lesson 6-7-8 25-27 44-49 Thurs day 06/03/2025
"-"=- Lesson 9-10 28-29 50-53 Tuesday 11/03/2025
5 - Lesson 11-12-13 30-35 54-61 Thurs day 13/03/2025
g Lesson 14-15-16 36-37 62-67 Tuesday 18/03/2025
Lesson 1-2-3-4-5 40-44 68-77 Thurs day 20/03/2025
Lesson 6-7-8 45-47 78-83 Tuesday 25/03/2025
s Lesson 9-10 48-49 84-87 Thurs day 27/03/2025
,-l_-_- Holiday Tuesday 01/04/2025
S 5 Holiday Thurs day 03/04/2025
_E Lesson 11-12 50-55 88-95 Tuesday 08/04/2025
=
8 f} Lesson 1-2-3-4 58-61 100-107 Tuesday 15/04/2025
0 Lesson 5-6-7-8 62-65 108-115 Thurs day 17/04/2025
E Lesson 9-10-11 66-68 116-121 Tuesday 22/04/2025
Holiday Thurs day 24/04/2025
Lesson 12-13-14-15-16 69-75 122-133 Tuesday 29/04/2025
Mey Holiday Thurs day 01/05/2025
Review 89-90 144-151 Tuesday 47572025

GLIs

N




